19-0130; Rev 1; 4/94
> i / i > j x i y i / i
Low-Cost |iP Supervisory Circuits
with Battery Backup
General Description
The M A X 7 0 3 a n d M A X 7 0 4 m i c r o p r o c e s s o r (nP) super -
v isory c i r cu i t s r e d u c e the c o m p l e x i t y a n d n u m b e r of
c o m p o n e n t s r e q u i r e d to mon i to r p o w e r - s u p p l y a n d bat -

• 8 - P i n D I P a n d S O P a c k a g e s
• G u a r a n t e e d R E S E T A s s e r t i o n t o V c c = 1 V
Ordering Information
i x
N
Q
1 x
P A R T T E M P . R A N G E P I N - P A C K A G E
MAX703CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX703CSA 0"C to +70'C 8 SO
MAX703C/D O'C to +7CTC Dice*
MAX703EPA -40"C to +85"C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX703ESA -40'C to +85'C 8 SO
MAX703MJA -55"C to +125"C 8CERDIP**
Ordering Information continued on last page.
* Dice are tested at TA = +25'C only.
Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
Typical Operating Circuit . Pin Configuration

threshold. For addi t ional noise reject ion, p lace a capac i to r
be tween PFI a n d GND.
_Ordering Information (continued) .Chip Topography
P A R T T E M P . R A N G E P I N - P A C K A G E
MAX704CPA 0"C to +70"C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX704CSA 0'C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX704C/D 0°C to +70*C Dice*
MAX704EPA -40°C to +85"C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX704ESA -40'C to +85 "C 8 SO
MAX704MJA -55°C to +125"C 8CERDIP"
Dice are tested at TA = +25'C only.
" Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-t
GND PFI PFO
SUBSTRATE MUST BE LEFT UNCONNECTED